BA_HTP501 // v1.0 // Modification rights reserved
User Manual
HTP501
Digital Humidity and Temperature Probe
up to 120 °C (248 °F)
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H. doesn‘t accept warranty and liability claims neither upon this publication nor in case of improper
treatment of the described products.
The document may contain technical inaccuracies and typographical errors. The content will be revised on a regular basis.

16 User Manual HTP501 Digital Humidity and Temperature Probe
6.6	 Spare Parts
Description Order code
Metal grid with polycarbonate body HA010106
Stainless steel sintered filter HA010117
PTFE filter HA010105
7	 Accessories
Item Order code
E+E Product Configuration Software (Free download: www.epluse.com/pcs10) PCS10
Modbus configuration adapter HA011018
Stainless steel mounting flange HA010201
Stainless steel wall mounting clip HA010225
T-coupler M12 - M12 HA030204
Protection cap for M12 socket HA010781
Protection cap for M12 plug HA010782
Protection cap for 12 mm probe HA010783
Drip water protection HA010503
17User Manual HTP501 Digital Humidity and Temperature Probe
8	 Technical Data
Measurands